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Nom / prénom
SOUFFRONT, Valéry
LABORDE, Stephane
DANTIN, Frédéric
PAQUET, Vincent
TEREYGEOL, Laurent
DO CHI NAM, Thomas
PEN, Arjen
BONGARD, Patrick
BUFFO, Xavier
PRIOU, Vincent
LAMBERT, Pascal Jacques
BEAUCHET-FILLEAU, Patrick
BAUDRY, Jean
ANSIAUX, Philippe
PHILIP, Pascal
CORPORANDY, Nicolas
VERDEUN, Bruno
RAYMOND, Fabien
CASTANET, Didier
DE SAINT SALVY, Emmanuel
VIDAL, Aubin
CHEMINADE, Olivier
BAUDRY, Pierre
GUILLEMAUT, Yves
ROUSSEAU, Christophe
BRITAY, Thierry
CHAMBRIARD, Laurent

30.06.2023 16:06

Geda Millésime

Liste des résultats

GOLF DU COGNAC - 30.06.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine

CAM AQUITAINE
MAKILA

BORDELAIS

LACANAU ARDILOUSE
MEDOC

BORDEAUX LAC
MEDOC

BORDELAIS
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
TEYNAC

BISCARROSSE

ROYAN
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
MEDOC

MARGAUX

ST EMILIONNAIS
GUJAN MESTRAS
MEDOC

MEDOC

ST EMILIONNAIS

ST EMILIONNAIS
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
MEDOC

MEDOC

PESSAC

TEYNAC

TEYNAC

ffgolf”

Index
6,7
7.8

10,3
15,7
15,4
16,4
15,0
13,9
19,1
17,5
15,0
18,2
15,1
15,4
13,8
13,2
16,1
20,0
16,3
20,6
19,5
29,0
25,8
27,5
36,2
26,0
21,9

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

GOLF DU

COGNAC
Tou Total N. idx
31 31
27 27
26 26
24 24
22 22
22 22
21 21
21 21
20 20
20 20
19 19
19 19
18 18
17 17
17 17
15 15
14 14
14 14
14 14
12 12
11 1
9 9
9 9
8 8
6 6
6 6
6 6

. w.

ROLEX



28 ---  CAMPECH, Jean Pierre ARCACHON 24,8 6 6
29 --- CORPORANDY, Véronique ST EMILIONNAIS 29,0 4 4
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Nom / prénom

PAQUET, Vincent

BUFFO, Xavier

DO CHI NAM, Thomas
PRIOU, Vincent
BEAUCHET-FILLEAU, Patrick
SOUFFRONT, Valéry
TEREYGEOL, Laurent

PEN, Arjen

GUILLEMAUT, Yves
DANTIN, Frédéric
CHEMINADE, Olivier
BONGARD, Patrick
LABORDE, Stephane
LAMBERT, Pascal Jacques
BAUDRY, Jean
ROUSSEAU, Christophe
RAYMOND, Fabien
PHILIP, Pascal

VERDEUN, Bruno

BRITAY, Thierry

ANSIAUX, Philippe

DE SAINT SALVY, Emmanuel
CASTANET, Didier
CORPORANDY, Nicolas
VIDAL, Aubin

BAUDRY, Pierre
CORPORANDY, Véronique
CHAMBRIARD, Laurent
CAMPECH, Jean Pierre
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Club d'origine
LACANAU ARDILOUSE
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
BORDEAUX LAC
TEYNAC

ROYAN

CAM AQUITAINE
MEDOC

MEDOC

MEDOC

BORDELAIS
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
BORDELAIS

MAKILA

BISCARROSSE
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
PESSAC

MEDOC

MARGAUX

GUJAN MESTRAS
TEYNAC

MEDOC

ST EMILIONNAIS
MEDOC

ST EMILIONNAIS

ST EMILIONNAIS
MEDOC

ST EMILIONNAIS
TEYNAC

ARCACHON

ffgolf”

Index
15,7
19,1
16,4
17,5
18,2
6,7
15,4
15,0
27,5
10,3
29,0
13,9
7.8
15,0
151
36,2
20,0
13,8
16,1
26,0
15,4
20,6
16,3
13,2
19,5
25,8
29,0
21,9
24,8

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tou
40
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
24
23

M

'R

Total
40
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
24
23

N. idx
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